
INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

17
Produced by the 'IWF Weightlifting Competition System' 16.04.2008 15:36:03

EUROPEAN SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITA

11.04.2008 - 21.04.2008
RESULTS WOMEN 63 kg SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 DALUZYAN Meline 20.04.1988 ARM A 62.59 105 107 109 107
2 SIMSEK Sibel 10.10.1984 TUR A 62.19 101 105 105 105
3 KASIRYE Ruth 10.06.1982 NOR A 62.40 96 99 101 101
4 ANTONOVA Taisya 10.12.1988 RUS A 62.96 101 101 105 101
5 MANEVA Milka 07.06.1985 BUL A 62.33 95 98 100 100
6 BREEZE Michaela 17.05.1979 GBR A 62.46 96 99 101 99
7 MISTERSKA Dominika 20.07.1979 POL A 61.81 90 93 93 93
8 KIRILOVA Gergana 18.06.1972 BUL A 62.69 87 90 93 90
9 SUNAR Muslime 16.07.1982 FRA B 62.62 86 89 89 89

10 ORSAGOVA Lenka 20.09.1983 CZE A 62.50 88 88 91 88
11 CHUGAY Maryna 04.10.1977 UKR B 62.94 82 86 88 88
12 KRUTZLER Eszter 04.03.1981 HUN B 62.46 85 85 90 85
13 NAGY Nikoletta 23.08.1983 HUN B 62.46 80 80 83 83
14 OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 62.98 82 82 82 82
15 ULRICH Christin 19.09.1990 GER B 61.90 81 81 83 81
16 EVERI Anna 28.04.1987 FIN B 59.62 76 79 81 79
17 RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP B 62.69 73 78 78 78
18 MIHAILOVA Oksana 22.02.1984 LAT B 62.70 73 75 77 77
19 VUKAS Silvana 31.03.1985 SRB B 62.87 72 75 77 77
20 VOCI Natmira 19.01.1993 ALB B 58.22 45 45 50 50
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EUROPEAN SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITA

11.04.2008 - 21.04.2008
RESULTS WOMEN 63 kg CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 DALUZYAN Meline 20.04.1988 ARM A 62.59 122 128 131 128
2 MANEVA Milka 07.06.1985 BUL A 62.33 120 123 124 123
3 SIMSEK Sibel 10.10.1984 TUR A 62.19 121 124 127 121
4 KASIRYE Ruth 10.06.1982 NOR A 62.40 117 121 123 121
5 BREEZE Michaela 17.05.1979 GBR A 62.46 117 120 120 120
6 ANTONOVA Taisya 10.12.1988 RUS A 62.96 118 118 118 118
7 MISTERSKA Dominika 20.07.1979 POL A 61.81 110 113 115 115
8 ORSAGOVA Lenka 20.09.1983 CZE A 62.50 110 112 115 115
9 KIRILOVA Gergana 18.06.1972 BUL A 62.69 108 108 110 110

10 SUNAR Muslime 16.07.1982 FRA B 62.62 105 109 109 109
11 NAGY Nikoletta 23.08.1983 HUN B 62.46 103 106 108 106
12 CHUGAY Maryna 04.10.1977 UKR B 62.94 101 106 109 106
13 KRUTZLER Eszter 04.03.1981 HUN B 62.46 103 105 110 105
14 ULRICH Christin 19.09.1990 GER B 61.90 100 105 105 100
15 RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP B 62.69 93 98 100 100
16 EVERI Anna 28.04.1987 FIN B 59.62 98 103 103 98
17 VUKAS Silvana 31.03.1985 SRB B 62.87 92 95 97 97
18 OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 62.98 97 100 100 97
19 MIHAILOVA Oksana 22.02.1984 LAT B 62.70 85 85 88 88
20 VOCI Natmira 19.01.1993 ALB B 58.22 55 62 65 65
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EUROPEAN SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITA

11.04.2008 - 21.04.2008
RESULTS WOMEN 63 kg TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
1 DALUZYAN Meline 20.04.1988 ARM A 62.59 107 128 235
2 SIMSEK Sibel 10.10.1984 TUR A 62.19 105 121 226
3 MANEVA Milka 07.06.1985 BUL A 62.33 100 123 223
4 KASIRYE Ruth 10.06.1982 NOR A 62.40 101 121 222
5 BREEZE Michaela 17.05.1979 GBR A 62.46 99 120 219
6 ANTONOVA Taisya 10.12.1988 RUS A 62.96 101 118 219
7 MISTERSKA Dominika 20.07.1979 POL A 61.81 93 115 208
8 ORSAGOVA Lenka 20.09.1983 CZE A 62.50 88 115 203
9 KIRILOVA Gergana 18.06.1972 BUL A 62.69 90 110 200

10 SUNAR Muslime 16.07.1982 FRA B 62.62 89 109 198
11 CHUGAY Maryna 04.10.1977 UKR B 62.94 88 106 194
12 KRUTZLER Eszter 04.03.1981 HUN B 62.46 85 105 190
13 NAGY Nikoletta 23.08.1983 HUN B 62.46 83 106 189
14 ULRICH Christin 19.09.1990 GER B 61.90 81 100 181
15 OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 62.98 82 97 179
16 RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP B 62.69 78 100 178
17 EVERI Anna 28.04.1987 FIN B 59.62 79 98 177
18 VUKAS Silvana 31.03.1985 SRB B 62.87 77 97 174
19 MIHAILOVA Oksana 22.02.1984 LAT B 62.70 77 88 165
20 VOCI Natmira 19.01.1993 ALB B 58.22 50 65 115




